
USA

 

ITALY
 

FRANCE
 

PORTUGAL

 

OTHER NEW WORLD 

 

WHITE BY THE BOTTLE

ARNEIS,ELIOFILIPPINO, PIEDMONT,
ITALY MOSCATO D’ASTI, PERTINACE

ALVARIHNOBLEND,QUINTA DA RAZA, VINO
VERDE

CHARDONNAY, B-SIDE, NORTH COAST,
CALIFORNIA

CHENINBLANC,KEN FORRESTER,STELLENBOSCH,
SOUTH AFRICA
SAUVIGNON BLANC, WAIRAU RIVER,
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

2016

2023

2022

2023

2022
2023

MUSCADETSÈVRE-ET-MAINE SUR LIE, NICHOLAS IDIART, LOIRE
CHARDONNAY, CHÂTEAU DE LA GREFFIÈRE, SAINT-VÉRAN,
BOURGOGNE
CHABLIS, DOMAINE LAROCHE “LES CHANOINES”
CHABLIS PREMIER CRU, DOMAINE LAROCHE “LES VAUDEVEY
SANCERRE, JOSEPH MELLOT “LA CHANTELLENIE”

2020
2021

2022
2021
2023

RIESLING GRAND CRU, JEAN-PAUL MAULER “SCHOENENBOURG”, 2016
ALSACE
SAUV BLANC/SÉMILLON, CHATEAU PUYANCHÉ, FRANCS CÔTES
DE BORDDEAUX

2021

MEURSAULT,LOUIS LATOUR 2021

80

60

65

65

90
65

60
90

  90
120
100
120

120

220

THE WINE
CELLAR

CANADA
CHARDONNAY, HESTER CREEK, OKANAGAN SAUV
BLANC/SÉMILLON, CLOS DU SOLEIL “CAPELLA”,
OKANAGAN
VIOGNIER, PHANTOM CREEK “KOBAU VINEYARD”, OKANAGAN
CHARDONNAY, NOBLE RIDGE “KING’S RANSOM, OKANAGAN

2022
2022

2022
2020

 65
80

    90
  120



RED BY THE BOTTLE

FRANCE

BURGUNDY

OLIVIER GUYOT “LA MONTAGNE”, MARSANNAY DOMAINE         2018   130  

DOUDET PREMIER CRU “LES GUERETS”, ALOXE-                               2020   200
CORTON

BORDEAUX
CHÂTEAU JAQUES NOIR, SAINT-ÉMILION CHÂTEAU BOYD-CANTENAC                          2018   130

GRAND-CRU CLASSÉ, MARGAUX CHÂTEAU PICHON BARON “LES TOURELLES DE   2021   190

LONGUEVILLE”, PAUILLAC                                                                                                                  2017   225

RHONE
CÔTES DU RHÔNE, E. GUIGAL                                                                        2021   75 

SYRAH, M. CHAPOUTIER “LES MEYSONNIERS,                                        2022   90
CROZES-HERMITAGE 

LOIRE

CABERNET FRANC, Y. AMIRAULT “LE GRAND CLOS”, BOURGUEIL                                   2021   100

USA
PINOT NOIR, ARGYLE, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON                    2022  90          

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MARKHAM VINEYARDS, NAPA                  2019 160

OTHER NEW WORLD
MALBEC, LUIGI BOSCA, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA                                                                       2022    75 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, PENFOLDS “BIN 407”, SOUTH AUSTRALIA                               2022   200 

ITALY

CHIANTI CLASSICO, CASTELLO DI GABBIANO “RESERVA”               2021   75                                                         

BARBARESCO, MONTESTEFANO “RISERVA”                                           2019  190   

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, GAJA “PIEVE SANTA RESTITUTA”   2017  245

BAROLO, GAJA “DAGROMIS”                                                                        2020  320


